Models No.
 Description
PRODUCTTECHNICAL INFORMATION
CONCEPT AND MAIN APPLICATIONS
P 1 / 12
6319D/ 6339D/ 6349D
Cordless Driver Drills 12V/ 14.4V/ 18V
The above products have been developed as successor models

Battery cover  .....................................  For quantity, see the variation list in page 1.
Torque adjustment
Type Keyless, Single sleeve
2.0/ Ni-Cd
2.6/ Ni-MH
3.0/ Ni-MH
2.0/ Ni-Cd
2.6/ Ni-MH
3.0/ Ni-MH
2.0/ Ni-Cd
2.6/ Ni-MH
3.0/ Ni-MH
Yes
Yes
Variable speed control Yes
Yes
Standard equipment
Optional accessories
Note: The standard equipment for the tool shown above may differ from country to country.
For all models
*Assorted drill bits for
  wood and steel
*Assorted driver bits
For 6319D
Battery 1220
Battery 1222
Battery 1234
Battery 1235
Battery 1235A
Battery 1235F
Charger DC1414
Charger DC1439
Charger DC1804
Automotive Charger DC1422
Automotive Charger DC1822
For 6339D
Battery 1420
Battery 1422
Battery 1434
Battery 1435
Battery 1435F
Charger DC1414
Charger DC1439
Charger DC1804
Automotive Charger DC1422
Automotive Charger DC1822
For 6349D
Battery 1822
Battery 1834
Battery 1835
Battery 1835F
Charger DC1804
Automotive Charger DC1822
Features and benefits
P 3 / 12
6319D*
6339D